' Enjoy 3 Small Plaiés, Get'1 Free Aperol Spritz
1 Enjoy 5 SmaII Plates, Get 2 Free Aperol Spritz

Aperol Spntz speo|al pr|oe at THB 230++ °

Prices are subject to 10% service charge hf‘% gotermgtax



An Aperitivo Affair

Small Plates Menus

Mixed Marinated Olives
Kalamata and green olives

Black Olive Tapenade

Olives, anchovies, extra virgin olive oil, garlic

Sweet Potato Fries
Truffle oil and parmesan cheese

Black Tempura Calamari
Calamari, charcoal, served with chili mayonnaise

Deviled Eggs

Mayonnaise, garlic, smoked salmon

Tasmanian Salmon Ceviche
Pickles, crispy rice, lemon juice, chili, basil

Seabass Ceviche
Seabass, garlic, pomegranate, shallots, lemon juice, chili

Tomato Confit & Stracciatella Cheese
Candied tomato, stracciatella cheese, salmon roe

Crispy Prawn

Shell on prawns, chili, garlic served with chili mayonnaise

Slow Cooked Tuna
Ginger, fresh chili, teriyaki sauce

Egg Cocotte

Egg, cream, bacon, mushroom, truffle, Parma ham

Truffle Beef Tartare
Hand-cut beef tenderloin, mayonnaise, capers, shallots,
kaffir lime leaves, truffle

Prices listed in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge

and 7% government tax

180

180

180

280

280

280

280

320

320

340

380

420



