

APEROL SPRITZ

JON US ON JON US ON 30 AUG 14-9 PM LIVE DJ 15-8 PM APEROL

An Aperitivo Affair

**Enjoy 3 Small Plates, Get 1 Free Aperol Spritz Enjoy 5 Small Plates, Get 2 Free Aperol Spritz** 

Aperol Spritz special price at THB 230++

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.



## An Aperitivo Affair

## **Small Plates Menus**

kaffir lime leaves, truffle

Mixed Marinated Olives Kalamata and green olives	180
Black Olive Tapenade Olives, anchovies, extra virgin olive oil, garlic	180
Sweet Potato Fries Truffle oil and parmesan cheese	180
Black Tempura Calamari Calamari, charcoal, served with chili mayonnaise	280
Deviled Eggs Mayonnaise, garlic, smoked salmon	280
Tasmanian Salmon Ceviche Pickles, crispy rice, lemon juice, chili, basil	280
Seabass Ceviche Seabass, garlic, pomegranate, shallots, lemon juice, chili	280
Tomato Confit & Stracciatella Cheese Candied tomato, stracciatella cheese, salmon roe	320
Crispy Prawn Shell on prawns, chili, garlic served with chili mayonnaise	320
Slow Cooked Tuna Ginger, fresh chili, teriyaki sauce	340
Egg Cocotte Egg, cream, bacon, mushroom, truffle, Parma ham	380
Truffle Beef Tartare Hand-cut beef tenderloin, mayonnaise, capers, shallots,	420